
HAZEL





www.ERGinternational.com

HAZEL

2000

2007L 2007R 2009L 2009R

2018

2030

2002

2020

2032

2004

2022

2034

2006

2024

2036

2026 2028

2014

MODULAR

ARMS - SLIM & BOX

OTTOMAN

LOUNGE

The Hazel collection delivers a great soft seating choice for a variety of applications. With its modern design and stitching details, Hazel brings 
style to high traffic areas and touchdown spaces. The array of products in this line include a single chair, corner, chaise and ottoman, to make 
any configuration work in any space. Hazel is a great spot to power up and lounge around in, for the most comfortable sit.

stiching details standard  
powder coat legs

optional  
chrome legs

optional  
wood legs

optional  
arm caps


